Financial Year,Quarter Ended 31st March, 2007

Category
Code

Category of
Shareholder

No.of
Shareholders

Total
No.of
Shares

Number of
Shares held in

Dematerialized

form

Total

Shareholding as

% of Total
No.of Shares

As a %
of

As a
%o of
(A+B)

A

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group

@

Indian

@

Individuals /
HUF

27269720

27269720

41.82 41.82

(b)

Central Govt /
State Govt(s)

©)

Bodies
Corporate

(d)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

©)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total of
A @

27269720

27269720

41.82 41.82

&)

Foreign

@

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals /
Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Bodies
corporate

©)

Institutions

(@)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub- Total
A)(2)

0.00 0.00

(A+B+0C)




Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADM+AP)

27269720

27269720

41.82

41.82

(B)

Public
Shareholding

@

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds /
UTlI

2237293

2237293

3.43

3.43

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

696362

696362

1.07

1.07

©)

Central Govt /
State Govt(s)

C)

Venture Capial
Funds

©)

Insurance
Companies

®

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

16

8442768

8442768

12.95

12.95

(@

Foreign Venture
Cap. Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub- Total
B)(1)

25

11376423

11376423

17.45

17.45

&)

Non-
Institutions

@

Bodies
Corporate

770

3736767

3736767

5.73

5.73

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
sharecapital
upto Rs. 1 lakh

20199

5099048

5040676

7.82

7.82

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
sharecapital in

252216

252216

0.39

0.39




excess of Rs. 1
lakh

©)

Any Others -
Non Resident
Indians

437

335970

335970

0.52

0.52

Trusts

51

51

0.00

0.00

Clearing
Members

201

192054

192054

0.29

0.29

Foreign
Corporate
Bodies

16948194

16948194

25.99

25.99

Sub- Total
B)(2)

21612

26564300

26505928

40.74

40.74

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) =
B)YM+B®)

21637

37940723

37882351

58.18

58.18

Total (A)+(B)

21644

65210443

65152071

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

GRAND TOTAL
A+ (B) +
©

21644

65210443

65152071

100.00

100.00

(1) (b) Statement of shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and
Promoter Group" :

Shares as a
Sr. No. [Name of the Shareholder No.of percentage of
Shares total no.of
shares
1 RAMESH GOPALDAS SIPPY 4970 0.01
2 NIRMALA A SOOD 5000 0.01




4 JEETENDRA KAPOOR 5567500 8.54
5 EKTA KAPOOR 9727000 14.92
6 SHOBHA KAPOOR 9935000 15.24
TOTAL 27269720 41.82

(1) (c) Statement of shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total No. of shares

Shares as a

Sr. No. [Name of the Shareholder No.of percentage of
Shares total no.of
shares
1 ASIAN BROADCASTING FZ LLC 16948194 25.99
2 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 919480 1.41
3 T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC A/C T ROWE 1648095 553
PRICE IN
a \I\;IERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S A S 4731822 7 26
5 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 691062 1.06
6 RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C 1045846 1.60
TOTAL 25984499 39.85

(1) (a) Statement showing details of depository (DRs)




Sr. No. Type of Outstanding DR [No. of No.of Shares|Shares
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc) |Outstanding|Underlying |underlying
DRs outstanding |outstanding
DRs DRs as a %
of total
no.of shares
Nil
TOTAL 0 0.00
(1) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)
Sr. |Type of outstanding DR Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. |(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding shares outstanding DRs as
DRs underlying a percentage of
outstanding total number of
DRs shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
Nil
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(1) (b) Statement showing holding of DR's, where underlying shares are in excess of 1%
of the total No. of shares

Sr. No. Name of the DR Type of No.of Shares |Shares
Holder. Outstanding |Underlying underlying
DR (ADRs, outstanding |outstanding
GDRs, SDRs, |DRs DRs as a %
etc) of total no.of
shares
Nil
TOTAL 0 0.00

() (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES




Sr. No. Name of the Shareholder No.of Locked-in
locked-in |shares as a
Shares percentage of
total no.of
shares
Nil
TOTAL 0 0.00

For Balaji Telefilms Limited

Alpa Shah
Company Secretary



